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To: Adams, Marciamarcia.adams@scdmv.net
Allen, Juliejulie.allen@dor.mo.gov
Amy.Smith@itd.idaho.govAmy.Smith@itd.idaho.gov
Batiste, Johnjohn.batiste@wsp.wa.gov
Brown, JudyJudy.Brown@txdps.state.tx.us
Calvin, MikeMCalvin@aamva.org
Firoz Mohamedfiroz.mohamed@gov.ab.ca
Judd, Lynnelynne.judd@dot.state.wi.us
Kamimura, Dennisdkamimura@honolulu.gov
mrankin@dps.state.oh.usmrankin@dps.state.oh.us
Munns, Michaelmike.munns@rev.state.ar.us
O"Donnell, Charlescharles.o'donnell@gnb.ca
Patricia McCormackPatricia.Mccormack@state.mn.us
Rachel Kaprielianrachel.kaprielian@state.ma.us
Schuster, Neilnschuster@aamva.org
sharon.harrington@dot.state.nj.ussharon.harrington@dot.state.nj.us
Smit, Demerst B.db.smit@dmv.virginia.gov
St-Cyr, Johannejohanne.st-cyr@saaq.gouv.qc.ca
Stanton, Staceysstanton@azdot.gov
Turner, Glennglennturner@flhsmv.gov
Valverde, GeorgeGvalverde@dmv.ca.gov
CC:. Aasmo, PatricePAasmo@aamva.org
Calvin, MikeMCalvin@aamva.org
Guiot, PhilippePGuiot@aamva.org
Mallinger, JackJMallinger@aamva.org
Schellenger, VernVSchellenger@aamva.org
Cameron, VivienneVCameron@aamva.org
Date: 10/18/2008 11:55:35 AM
Subject:
Attachments: nmvtis timeline 10 17 08 update.doc

Dear Board members:

Attached is our latest NMVTIS timeline. It shows activities we have planned through May 2009 and
the status of each item. Additional items will be added as identified.

Best regards,
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